
List of Ministers of key Countries and their Contact Information 

 

Austria   

Beate Meinl-Reisinger 

Cabinet: kabbm@bmeia.gv.at 

General: dialogue@bmeia.gv.at 

 

Belgium 

Eerste Minister Bart De Wever: https://kanselarij.belgium.be/nl/contactformulier 

Minister van Buitenlandse Zaken Maxime Prévot: info.prevot@diplobel.fed.be 

 

Bulgaria 

Minister Georg Georgiev 

priemna@mfa.bg or BIA@mfa.bg  

Head of cabinet: Nikolay.P.Pavlov@mfa.bg  

General: info@mfa.bg  

 

Croatia 

Gordan Grlić-Radman 

konzularni.poslovi@mvep.hr 

kabinet.ministra@mvep.hr 

 

Cyprus 

Minister Constantinos Kombos 

minister@mfa.gov.cy  
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Denmark 

Lars Løkke Rasmussen 

lars.rasmussen@ft.dk 

 

Estonia 

Margus Tsahkna 

vminfo@mfa.ee 

 

Finland 

Elina Valtonen 

Elina.Valtonen@gov.fi 

 

France 

Jean-Noël Barrot  

jean-noel.barrot@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

Head of cabinet: Aurelien.LECHEVALLIER@diplomatie.gouv.fr  

Previous email: 

Jean-Noel.Barrot@assemblee-nationale.fr 

 

Germany 

Federal minister of Foreign Affairs - Johann Wadephul 

Generic email: buergerservice@diplo.de 

Media department: presse@auswaertiges-amt.de and presse@diplo.de 
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Italy 

Antonio Tajani 

gabinetto@esteri.it  and  
gabinetto.ministro@cert.esteri.it  

 

 

Latvia 

Baiba Braže 

minsek@mfa.gov.lv 

 

Malta 

Minister Ian Borg 

ian.borg@gov.mt  

Head of cabinet: sandro.azzopardi@gov.mt  

 

Poland 

Radosław Sikorski 

Cabinet: BM.Sekretariat@msz.gov.pl  

Or: iod@msz.gov.pl  

 

Portugal 

Minister of foreign affairs: secgeral@mne.pt 
 
Paulo Rangel: paulo.rangel@mne.pt 
 

Romania 

Minister Oana Țoiu 
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ministru@mae.ro  and  relatii_cu_publicul@mae.ro  

General: mae@mae.ro  

 

The Netherlands 

Caspar Veldkamp 

Minister: M@minbuza.nl 

Press department: persvragen@minbuza.nl  

+++ 

 

List of Key EU Officials 

 

President EU Commission - Ursula von der Leyen 

ursula.von-der-leyen@ec.europa.eu  

Head of cabinet: bjoern.seibert@ec.europa.eu  

  

EU Trade Commissioner - Maroš Šefčovič 

Maros.sefkovic@ec.europa.eu  

Cabinet: cab-sefcovic-contact@ec.europa.eu  

Head of Cabinet: bernd.biervert@ec.europa.eu  

   

EU High Representative for Foreign Affairs & Security Policy - Kaja Kallas 

cab-kallas-contact@ec.europa.eu 
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